
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN 5,042 5,841
2 1780300000411 Belev	Emil	 BUL 5,938 6,630
3 1980300003317 Stefanov	Alexandar	 BUL 6,189 6,096
4 1000300003328 Karidov	Konstantin	 BUL 5,768 6,533
5 1000300000405 Marianov	Sansu	 BUL 6,049 7,131
6 1760300003318 Vlaev	Vladimir	 BUL 6,198 7,042
7 1760300000408 Yuchormanski	Nikolay	 BUL 6,320 7,090
8 1700300000426 Marianov	Yulian	 BUL 6,343 6,845
9 1800300003320 Iliev	Pencho BUL 6,465 -
10 1840300004949 Nedyalkov	Nikola	 BUL 6,772 -
11 1730300004950 Borissov	Stanislav BUL 7,295 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL 5,747 6,436
2 1020300004951 Metodiev	Kostadin BUL 6,024 6,508
3 1040300004952 Dimitrov	Velislav BUL 6,703 7,146
4 1040300000427 Marianov	Darin BUL 6,863 8,273
5 1060300004953 Stanchev	Georgi BUL 7,133 -
6 1090300004954 Vlaev	Viktor BUL 8,594 -
7 1070300000428 Marianov	Alin BUL 9,125 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Vertigo	Skates	Slalom	Battle
Montana,	Bulgaria,	2	-	4	June	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2820830000420 Horváth	Anna HUN 6,822 7,604
2 2980300003323 Dobreva	Gabriela BUL 7,285 7,755
3 2980300003324 Latinova	Desislava BUL 7,427 8,014
4 2990830004955 Páncsics	Hedvig	Diána HUN 8,247 9,271
5 2760300004956 Koleva	Nadejda	 BUL 8,290 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL 6,351 7,391
2 2060300003325 Yuchormanska	Elitsa BUL 7,266 7,476
3 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN 7,804 8,406
4 2020830004957 Mangel	Viola HUN 8,414 7,688
5 2070300004958 Andreeva	Iva BUL 8,694 9,365
6 2040300004959 Dimitrova	Lora BUL 9,181 10,495
7 2060300004960 Savcheva	Alexandra BUL 9,219 -
8 2070300004961 Stoycheva	Diana BUL 9,369 10,159
9 2040830004623 Del	Medico	Eszter HUN 9,562 -
10 2080300004962 Karlsson	Vilda BUL 18,546 -
11 2110300004963 Marianov	Selina BUL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000300003328 Karidov	Konstantin	 BUL
2 1800300003320 Iliev	Pencho BUL
3 1780300000411 Belev	Emil	 BUL
4 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN
5 1000300000405 Marianov	Sansu	 BUL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL
2 1020300004951 Metodiev	Kostadin BUL
3 1040300000427 Marianov	Darin BUL
4 1070300000428 Marianov	Alin BUL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2790300000415 Blagoeva	Velislava BUL
2 2820830000420 Horváth	Anna HUN
3 2980300003323 Dobreva	Gabriela BUL
4 2990830004955 Páncsics	Hedvig	Diána HUN
5 2980300003324 Latinova	Desislava BUL
6 2760300003332 Kumitska-Aleksieva	Nona	 BUL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN
2 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL
3 2040830004623 Del	Medico	Eszter HUN
4 2060300003325 Yuchormanska	Elitsa BUL
5 2070300004958 Andreeva	Iva BUL
6 2020830004957 Mangel	Viola HUN
7 2040300004959 Dimitrova	Lora BUL
7 2080300004962 Karlsson	Vilda BUL
7 2060300004960 Savcheva	Alexandra BUL
10 2070300004961 Stoycheva	Diana BUL

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1980300003317 Stefanov	Alexandar	 BUL 125
2 1840300004949 Nedyalkov	Nikola	 BUL 120
3 1900300004964 Spasov	Georgi	 BUL 115
4 1970300004965 Atanasov	Lubomir BUL 110
5 1000300003328 Karidov	Konstantin	 BUL 100
6 1980300004966 Boyanov		Lubomir BUL 100
7 1000300000405 Marianov	Sansu	 BUL 80
7 1730300004950 Borissov	Stanislav BUL 80
9 1020300004951 Metodiev	Kostadin BUL 80
9 1780300000411 Belev	Emil	 BUL 80
11 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL 70
11 1060300004953 Stanchev	Georgi BUL 70
13 1920300004967 Gill	Johnatan BUL 60

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


